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Student Satisfaction Survey for the Year 2018-19

Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall institutional performance (Institution may design
the questionnaire) (Results and details be provided as web-link)

The primary ‘GOAL ‘ of higher education is creation of knowledge and propagation for the
development of world through innovation and creation of prepared minds of students. Hence, higher
education institutions . Our Institution has administered student satisfaction surveys in order to elicit
student opinion and perspective regarding institutional environment, programs, and services. We have
prepared Student survey forms with certain questionnaire by considering the following factors:

e Efforts of a teacher to explain particular knowledge and skills to be assessed.
e Seminars and Test series organized.

e Respect and concern shown for students as individuals.

o Willingness of staff to offer help and advice to students.

e Results are displayed by the college.

e Motivation and inspiration provided for learning.

e Development of your skills of analysis and critical thinking.

e Provision and availability of relevant subject materials and resources.

e Amenities provided in the college.

e The campus is green and eco-friendly.
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Students Feedback- Analysis Report Year 2018-19

Questions Excell | Very | Goo | Fair | Poor
ent% | Good d % %
% %
Efforts of a teacher to explain particular knowledge and skillsto | 25 13 20 18 24
be assessed.
Seminars and Test series organized. 8 10 25 44 13
Respect and concern shown for students as individuals . 25 13 20 24 18
Willingness of staff to offer help and advice to students. 20 25 24 18 13
Results are displayed by the college. 25 20 24 13 18
Motivation and inspiration provided for learning. 13 25 20 24 18
Development of your skills of analysis and critical thinking 45 24 13 8 10
Provision and availability of relevant subject materials and 10 13 24 45 8
resources .
Amenities provided in the college. 31 20 24 17 8
The campus is green and eco-friendly. 45 24 10 13 8




